1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-03-02
Inductive sensor, IME series, IME08, DC3-wire, Standard series, Flush
Sensing range
1.5 mm
Inductive sensor
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing, nickel-
plated with fine thread M8 x 1 mm

Aluminum (solid) Approx. 0.45
Copper (Cu) Approx. 0.4
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME08-1B5NOZT0S 1 040 850
IME08-1B5NOZW2S 1 040 852
IME08-1B5NSZT0S 1 040 846
IME08-1B5NSZW2S 1 040 848
IME08-1B5POZT0S 1 040 842
IME08-1B5POZW2S 1 040 844
IME08-1B5PSZT0S 1 040 838
IME08-1B5PSZW2S 1 040 840
3        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-03-02
Inductive sensor, IME series, IME08, DC3-wire, Standard series, Non-flush
Sensing range
2.5 mm

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME08-2N5NOZT0S 1 040 866
IME08-2N5NOZW2S 1 040 868
IME08-2N5NSZT0S 1 040 862
IME08-2N5NSZW2S 1 040 864
IME08-2N5POZT0S 1 040 858
IME08-2N5POZW2S 1 040 860
IME08-2N5PSZT0S 1 040 854
IME08-2N5PSZW2S 1 040 856
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME08-1B5NOZT0K 1 040 849
IME08-1B5NOZW2K 1 040 851
IME08-1B5NSZT0K 1 040 845
IME08-1B5NSZW2K 1 040 847
IME08-1B5POZT0K 1 040 841
IME08-1B5POZW2K 1 040 843
IME08-1B5PSZT0K 1 040 837
IME08-1B5PSZW2K 1 040 839
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME08-2N5NOZT0K 1 040 865
IME08-2N5NOZW2K 1 040 867
IME08-2N5NSZT0K 1 040 861
IME08-2N5NSZW2K 1 040 863
IME08-2N5POZT0K 1 040 857
IME08-2N5POZW2K 1 040 859
IME08-2N5PSZT0K 1 040 853
IME08-2N5PSZW2K 1 040 855
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME08-02BNOZT0S 1 040 882
IME08-02BNOZW2S 1 040 884
IME08-02BNSZT0S 1 040 878
IME08-02BNSZW2S 1 040 880
IME08-02BPOZT0S 1 040 874
IME08-02BPOZW2S 1 040 876
IME08-02BPSZT0S 1 040 870
IME08-02BPSZW2S 1 040 872
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME08-04NNOZT0S 1 040 898
IME08-04NNOZW2S 1 040 900
IME08-04NNSZT0S 1 040 894
IME08-04NNSZW2S 1 040 896
IME08-04NPOZT0S 1 040 890
IME08-04NPOZW2S 1 040 892
IME08-04NPSZT0S 1 040 886
IME08-04NPSZW2S 1 040 888
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME08-02BNOZT0K 1 040 881
IME08-02BNOZW2K 1 040 883
IME08-02BNSZT0K 1 040 877
IME08-02BNSZW2K 1 040 879
IME08-02BPOZT0K 1 040 873
IME08-02BPOZW2K 1 040 875
IME08-02BPSZT0K 1 040 869
IME08-02BPSZW2K 1 040 871
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME08-04NNOZT0K 1 040 897
IME08-04NNOZW2K 1 040 899
IME08-04NNSZT0K 1 040 893
IME08-04NNSZW2K 1 040 895
IME08-04NPOZT0K 1 040 889
IME08-04NPOZW2K 1 040 891
IME08-04NPSZT0K 1 040 885
IME08-04NPSZW2K 1 040 887
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steal (V2A) Approx. 0.8